
MENS 114.0 RESULTS

Mens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zander Small Chanute High School 114.0 170.0 0

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 109.6 165.0 0

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.4 145.0 0

4 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.2 145.0 0

5 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 113.9 130.0 0

6 Bryndon Bowman Ottawa High School 106.9 110.0 0

7 Jonathon Gregory Piper High School 112.7 100.0 0

8 Isaiah Coon Labette County 97.4 95.0 0

Mens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 109.6 265.0 0

2 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.4 240.0 0

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.2 225.0 0

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 113.9 180.0 0

5 Zander Small Chanute High School 114.0 175.0 0

6 Jonathon Gregory Piper High School 112.7 165.0 0

7 Bryndon Bowman Ottawa High School 106.9 135.0 0

8 Isaiah Coon Labette County 97.4 0 0

Mens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 109.6 175.0 0

2 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.2 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.4 145.0 0

4 Zander Small Chanute High School 114.0 135.0 0

5 Jonathon Gregory Piper High School 112.7 115.0 0

6 Isaiah Coon Labette County 97.4 95.0 0

7 Bryndon Bowman Ottawa High School 106.9 90.0 0

8 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 113.9 0 0

Mens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 109.6 605.0 10

2 Maverick Peterson Wellington Crusaders 104.4 530.0 8

3 Chance Sheets Chanute High School 111.2 520.0 6

4 Zander Small Chanute High School 114.0 480.0 4

5 Jonathon Gregory Piper High School 112.7 380.0 2

6 Bryndon Bowman Ottawa High School 106.9 335.0 1

7 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 113.9 310.0 0

8 Isaiah Coon Labette County 97.4 190.0 0


